D11.6 The City shall have the right to alter the limits and/or coverages as reasonably required from 
time to time during the continuance of this agreement. 

http://www.winnipeg.ca/matmgt/safety/default.stm

D12. CONTRACT SECURITY 

D12.1 If the Contract Price exceeds twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00), the Contractor shall 
provide and maintain contract security for the initial term of the Contract, and then each 
subsequent extension term in the form of: 

(a) performance bond of a company registered to conduct the business of a surety in 
Manitoba, in the amount of fifty percent (50%) of the Contract Price for the initial term